Cislo EU

EU/1/09/560/001
EU/1/09/560/002
EU/1/09/560/003
EU/1/09/560/004
EU/1/09/560/005
EU/1/09/560/006
EU/1/09/560/007
EU/1/09/560/008
EU/1/09/560/009

Nazev

Clopidogrel DURA
Clopidogredl DURA
Clopidogredl DURA
Clopidogredl DURA
Clopidogrel DURA
Clopidogredl DURA
Clopidogredl DURA
Clopidogrel DURA
Clopidogredl DURA

Sila

75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg

Lékova forma

Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta
Potahovanatableta

11

Cesta podani

Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani
Perordni podani

Obal

blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (GPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blistr (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

Velikost baleni

7 tablet
14 tablet
28 tablet
30 tablet
50 tablet
56 tabl et
84 tabl et
90 tablet
100 tabl et





